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Roy Varney Eastern Cup Seed List
Quarry Road Trails Women
12/19/2021 Classic 5km

Points Lists
National 22LIST3
FIS 21/22 List 3
Seed Seed
Pts Group Name Team Gender Class National FIS
98.04 A Young, Callie Dartmouth College Ski Team F U23 6599895 3535797
1M11.85 A Anderson, Lucinda University of New Hampshire F U23 6627483 3535760
118.99 A Sweet, Phoebe University of Vermont F U23 6599901
1212 A McColgan, Annie University of Vermont F U20 6614381 3535856
1223 A Lyons, Jasmine University of New Hampshire F U220 7034027 3105404
1227 A Thurston, Ava Mansfield Nordic Club F u18 6747150 3535905
125.75 A Ellis, Avery Middlebury College Ski Team F SR 6650850
130.75 A Lehmann, Anna Dartmouth College Ski Team F U23 6617432 3535748
135.77 A Nicols, Stephanie St. Lawrence University Nordic Ski Team F U23 6648802
152.57 A Scirica, Sofia EMXC F uU18 6840725
15271 A Olsmats, Eleonora University of New Hampshire F U23 6871351
15913 A Strack, Emma St. Lawrence University Nordic Ski Team F U220 6741736 3535882
16416 A Seay, Isabel Colby College F U23 6664668
164.49 A Clayton, Rose Colby College F U23 6818539 3535813
169.69 A House, Alice University of New Hampshire F U23 6727374 3535812
17041 A Scholz, Gretta Colby College F U23 6632045
17515 A Walton, Evelyn EMXC F U18 6844728 3535917
17916 A Bolinger, Elsa Ford Sayre F U20 6690465
179.47 A Massey-Bierman, Quincy Middlebury College Ski Team F U20 6649769 3535826
188.44 A Barker, Hattie Mansfield Nordic Club F U118 6906062
195.49 B Brown, Charlotte St. Lawrence University Nordic Ski Team F U23 6640916 3535817
200.68 B Stow, Catherine Gunstock Nordic Ski Association F U20 6699573 3535844
202.67 B Serrano, Isabelle Craftsbury Ski Club F U20 6838756 3535936
202.98 B Charles, Emma Quarry Road Ski Club F U18 6934661 3535964
206.53 B Kitch, Francesca EMXC F U20 6643643
208.57 B Macy, Agnes Bowdoin College F U20 6677404
21161 B McGee, Maggie Craftsbury Ski Club F U118 6904775
21451 B Page, Emma Mansfield Nordic Club F U18 6653768
21595 B Baer, Lili Colby College F U20 6835336 3536043
21613 B Remick, Adrienne Colby College F U20 6695837
217.32 B Cobb, Virginia Mansfield Nordic Club F U18 6694012
226.55 B Mattern, Grace Rochester Nordic Racing F U20 6691729
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Bell, Liza

Freeman, Sage
Lake, Clara
Bletzer, Miley
Cuneo, Olivia
Glueck, Sarah
Thurston, Julia
Quam, lzzy

Watt, Kaitlyn
Rightmire, Ann
Circosta, Amelia
Richer, Marlia
Oliver, Julia
Hussey, Phoebe
Wong, Tali

Krebs, Ruth
Payson, Mirra
Mcintosh, Beth
Jordan, Emelia
Leahy, Anika
Hanna, Annelies
Fairfax, Maeve
Synnestvedt, Isabella
Sabol, Lily
Sanborn, Elsa
Murray, Wyethe
Trafton, Frances
Cunningham, Rebecca
Greenberg, Mackenzie
Tarmy, Caroline
Robbins, Brynne
Appleby, Emily
Voisin, Margaret
Graziani, Elizabeth
Schmelzle, Cecelia
Fairfax, Gillian
Aponte Clarke, Sierra
Bell, Sadie
Chapman, Adah
Erholtz, Grace
Englund, Addison
Hybertson, Wren
Whitmarsh, Leska
Arvold, Britta
Anderson, Maria
Elliot, Grace

Stratton Mountain School
Colby College

EMXC

Stratton Mountain School
Mansfield Nordic Club
Ford Sayre

Mansfield Nordic Club
Saint Michael's College
Bates College

Ford Sayre

Craftsbury Ski Club

St. Lawrence University Nordic Ski Team

Bates College
GMVS

Harvard University Ski Team

Craftsbury Ski Club
EMXC

Frost Mountain Nordic
Rochester Nordic Racing
Craftsbury Ski Club
Ford Sayre

Mansfield Nordic Club
EMXC

Saint Michael's College
Mansfield Nordic Club
Ford Sayre

Dublin XC

Mansfield Nordic Club
GMVS

Stratton Mountain School
Quarry Road Ski Club
EMXC

Craftsbury Ski Club
EMXC

Saint Michael's College
Mansfield Nordic Club
Bates College

The Putney School
Holderness Nordic Club
Saint Michael's College
Holderness Nordic Club
GMVS

Nonstop Nordic

Ford Sayre

GMVS

Berkshire Nordic Ski Club
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7080594
6698559
6986818
6723507
7132984
6934111
6985780
7061154
6933907
6935309
6987574
6688733
6702526
7033508
6723316
7063200
6666835
6689731
7035109
6851141
6698278
6616017
6967393
7113474
6845913
7038654

3535956
3535857
3536063
3535999

3536005

3536012

3535933

3535959

3536017
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Hooker, Maddie

McGill, Sara
Creagan, Elise
Porth, Rachel
Graham, Mathea
Calcutt, Eva

Krebs, Carli
Reusch, Bridget
Ivanova, Elena
Barker, Finley
Brooks, Annabelle
Bergeron, Annie
Amundsen, Keya
Reusch, Moriah
Roth, Clara
Whitmarsh, Delaney
Beale Tate, Beatrice
Bell, Kayley
Bodach-Turner, Ayla
Brown, Rosalie
Bruner, Zola
Carroll, Lucinda
Collins, Alex
Condit, Nora
Culliton, Katherine
Donovan, Reid
Eckhardt, Georgia
Ellison, Molly
Franke, Maisie
Furneaux, Reese
Gardner, Ada

Gill, Allison
Gorman, Sophia
Harvey, Sylvia
Hills, Alexis

Joyce, Kamryn
Kirincich, Sarah
Kontorovich, Polina
Lindemuth, Snow

Lynch-Shaddock, Josephine

MacLaury, Meg
Mahood, Ada

McCourt, Nora
Morgan, Sarah

Nault, Morgan

Stratton Mountain School

Craftsbury Ski Club

Stratton Mountain School
Mansfield Nordic Club
Gunstock Nordic Ski Association
Dublin XC

Gunstock Nordic Ski Association
Quarry Road Ski Club

New York Lynx Nordic Ski Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Nonstop Nordic

Holderness Nordic Club
Quarry Road Ski Club

Quarry Road Ski Club

EMXC

Nonstop Nordic

Quarry Road Ski Club

Caribou Nordic

Craftsbury Ski Club

Mansfield Nordic Club
Stratton Mountain School

Mt Blue High School

Nonstop Nordic

Auburn Nordic Ski Association
Saint Michael's College
Holderness Nordic Club
Gunstock Nordic Ski Association
Kearsarge Nordic

Mansfield Nordic Club

Gould Academy

Proctor Academy

Camden Hills

Colby College

Nonstop Nordic

Dublin XC

Quarry Road Ski Club

EMXC

EMXC

Mansfield Nordic Club

EMXC

Ford Sayre

Woodstock Nordic Runners
Mt Blue High School
Waynflete

Gunstock Nordic Ski Association
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6752734

7133064
6466593
6925873
6700249
6691976
6416210
6986682
7128318
7029205
6733380
7032962
6688576
6986709
7018840
7053074
6689590
6940324
6964839
7038220
7018733
7135078
7034504
7135594
7106660
6696819
7072255
7011732
7063045
6873063
6699672
7046629
7022369
7035766
6701577
6985657
6704332
6704480
7006797
6690754
7012397
7069888
7133798
7133727
6903380

3045109

3536046

3536024

3536057



990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990

136

N N N N N N N N N

Nutting, Cambelle
Pelletier, Rachel
Petersen, Hannah
Ronci, Ella

Rothe, Ava

Scott, Nyla
Skillings, Eliza
Stathis, Abigail
Stout, Jane
Burns, Aidan
Elliot, Mary
Kuznetsova, Dariya
Skillings, Olivia

Saint Michael's College
Dublin XC

EMXC

Holderness Nordic Club
Blackwater Nordic

Gould Academy

Bates College

EMXC

Woodstock Nordic Runners
Berkshire Nordic Ski Club
Berkshire Nordic Ski Club
University of New Hampshire

Bates College
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6942185
7047839
6694889
6696652
7004683
6935347
6763095
6941232
6684573

3536029



